504715035 01/05/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4761757

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHONGXING MICROELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	03/13/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANECHIPS TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.
Street Address:	ZTE INDUSTRIAL PARK,
Internal Address:	LIUXIAN AVENUE XILI STREET, GUANGDONG
City:	NANSHAN DISTRICT SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518055

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15023617

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8602862929

Email: csmith@cantorcolburn.com
Correspondent Name: CANTOR COLBURN, LLP.
Address Line 1: 20 CHURCH STREET

Address Line 2: 22ND FLOOR

Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KPC0383US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BLAKE I DORR
SIGNATURE:	/BID/
DATE SIGNED:	01/05/2018

Total Attachments: 4

source=7YT4368#page1.tif

source=7YT4368#page2.tif

source=7YT4368#page3.tif

source=7YT4368#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 045011 FRAME: 0843

504715035

To:

ADVANCE E-MAIL

From the INTERNATIONAL BUREAU

PCT	То:		
NOTIFICATION OF THE RECORDING OF A CHANGE (PCT Rule 92bis.1 and Administrative Instructions, Section 422)	KANGXIN PARTNERS, P.C. Floor 16, Tower A, Indo Building A48 Zhichun Road, Haidian District Beijing 100098 CHINE		ict
Date of mailing (day/month/year) 15 October 2015 (15.10.2015)			
Applicant's or agent's file reference PN22590ZTE	IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION		ION
International application No. PCT/CN2014/077914	International filing date (day/month/year) 20 May 2014 (20.05.2014)		
The following indications appeared on record concerning:			
the applicant the inventor	the agent	the commo	n representative
Name and Address	·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·	State of Nationality	State of Residence
ZTE CORPORATION		CN	CN
ZTE Plaza Keji Road South, Hi-Tech Industrial Park, Nanshan District Shenzhen, Guangdong 518057	Telephone No.		
China	Facsimile No.		
		E-mail address	
2. The International Bureau hereby notifies the applicant that the follow	ring change has been i	recorded concerning:	
the person the name the address		nationality	the residence
Name and Address		State of Nationality	State of Residence
ZTE MICROELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD Plant No.1 Dameisha, Yantian District		CN Telephone No.	CN
Shenzhen, Guangdong 518000 China		Facsimile No.	
		E-mail address Notifications by e-n	nail authorized
3. Further observations, if necessary: The person identified in Box 2 has been recorded as applicant "深圳市中兴微电子技术有限公司".	for all designated S	states, and its Chinese	name is
1. A copy of this notification has been sent to:	the Internation	onal Preliminary Examini	ng Authority
the receiving Office the International Searching Authority	the designate the elected O	ed Offices concerned offices concerned	ng Addionty
the Authority(ies) specified for supplementary search	other:		
The International Bureau of WIPO 34, chemin des Colombettes 1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland	uthorized officer	Mo JAATEN	
la mail mhò and REEL: 045011 FRAME: 0844			

证明书 CERTIFICATE



PATENT REEL: 045011 FRAME: 0845

中国国际贸易促进委员会



China Council for the Promotion of International Trade China Chamber of International Commerce

证明书

CERTIFICATE

号码 No. 174403A0/18146

兹证明: 在所附证明上的深圳市中兴微电子技术有限公司

的印章属实。

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT: the seal of SANECHIPS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD on the CERTIFICATE is genuine.

China Council for the Promotion of International Trade

教を学: 人かなか

Authorized Xu Dajun

日期: 2017 年03月24日

(Date: MAR\ 24, 2017)

PATENTREEL: 045011 FRAME: 0846



ZXIC

编号:

3/23/2017

深圳市中兴微电子技术有限公司

Sanechips Technology Co.,Ltd.

ZTE Industrial Park, Liuxian Avenue, Xili Street, Nanshan District Shenzhen

Tel: 86-0755-26777880 Postal Code: 518055 http://zxic.zte.com.cn

E-mail: zxicsupport@zte.com.cn

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGES OF NAME AND ADDRESS

By this document

RECORDED: 01/05/2018

It is hereby certified that <u>ZHONGXING MICROELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD</u> (the "Company"), a company duly organized and existing under the laws of China, having its address at <u>Dameisha No.1 Factory Building</u>, <u>Yantian Shenzhen</u>, <u>Guangdong 518085</u>, changed its name and address to <u>ZTE Microelectronics Technology Co., Ltd</u> at <u>Plant No.1 Dameisha</u>, <u>Yantian District Shenzhen</u>, <u>P.R.China</u> on <u>3</u> day of <u>June</u>, 2015;

and then secondly changed its name and address to <u>Sanechips Technology Co., Ltd.</u> at <u>ZTE Industrial Park, Liuxian Avenue, Xili Street, Nanshan District Shenzhen, Guangdong 518055 (CN) on <u>11</u> day of <u>November</u>, 20 16.</u>

			المعنى	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
The undersigned is duly authorized to	execute	this docume	nt on behalf of th	ie Compan	у. \$\
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, This document is executed on this	13	_ day of	March		
Company N	Vame:	Sanechips '	Technology Co.,	Ltd.	<u>/</u>
Signature: Typed Nan	ne:	Lei, Wan	g g	, -	
Title:		IPR Mana	ger		

PATENT REEL: 045011 FRAME: 0847